
Estimated Revenue, Fund Balance or Transfers in
Balance before Amount of Balance after

Account Number Project Description Amendment Amendment Amendment

-$                            -$                        -$                            

Appropriations
Balance before Amount of Balance after

Account Number Project Description Amendment Amendment Amendment

3301700-570170 191702 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 1,630,000$             (430,000)$           1,200,000$             

3309000-590870 TRANSFER TO BAEDA 1,370,000$             430,000$             1,800,000$             

3,000,000$             -$                        3,000,000$             

Explanantion

To amend the budget to change the appropriation of funds from Economic Development 

capital outlay expenditures to operating transfers out to the Broken Arrow Development 

Authority.

Approved by the City Council Attest by City Clerk

Tuesday, January 19, 2021

_________________________________

Mayor, Craig Thurmand Curtis Green

Fund 330
BUDGET AMENDMENT # 23

FISCAL YEAR 2021
January 19, 2021


